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LISA 

  GB Assembly instruction 

S Monteringsanvisning 

N Monteringsveiledning 

DK Monteringsvejledning 

FI Asennusohje 

RU Инструкция по монтажу 

EE Paigaldusjuhised 

LT Montavimo instrukcijos 

 
 

 
A 

600 x 2000 568 – 573 

700 x 2000 668 – 673 

800 x 2000 768 – 773 

900 x 2000 868 – 873 

C 

B 
A 

 

 

24 h 

50mm 

50mm 

D3.5mm 
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